RYR9000 Series
4G CAT1 LTE / GNSS mini PCIe card
Datasheet
6-July-2021 56312E32
2 Copyright © 2021, REYAX TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
RYR9000 Series
4G CAT1 LTE / GNSS mini PCIe card
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

RYR9000 Series
4G CAT1 LTE / GNSS mini PCIe card
ORDER INFORMATION
Ordering No. 4G & GNSS Engine UART Interface
RYR91NA LE910C1-NA Not connected
RYR91NS LE910C1-NS Not connected
RYR91AP LE910C1-AP Not connected
RYR91EU LE910C1-EU Not connected
RYR91EX LE910C1-EUX Not connected
RYR91NF LE910C1-NF Not connected
RYR91LA LE910C1-LA Not connected
RYR91WX LE910C1-WWX Not connected
RYR91NA_UART LE910C1-NA Connected
RYR91NS_UART LE910C1-NS Connected
RYR91AP_UART LE910C1-AP Connected
RYR91EU_UART LE910C1-EU Connected